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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 634 大内 健八 城北ライダース 46 CRF450 1 1 50 50 100
2 991 BCG大佐 BCG　JAM　＃TI 49 KX250F 4 2 43 47 90
3 27 番長 BCG　JAM　＃TI 44 RMZ450 3 4 45 43 88
4 651 黄色い☆田中 Team YAM 40 RM125 2 6 47 40 87
5 150 慈英　一 にゃ～んRC 55 KX250F 5 3 41 45 86
6 16 田崎 徹 SHOOT DOWN 40 CRF250R 11 5 35 41 76
7 151 タケシ スエロレーシング 44 WR250R 8 8 38 38 76
8 48 アッキー ５０９RACING 40 CRF450 6 11 40 35 75
9 45 あべっち 青木林業＋投げ殺り 36 CRF250 9 9 37 37 74
10 110 オヤカタ サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 47 CRF250R 12 7 34 39 73
11 26 清水 賢治 イエローマジック　スポーツ 38 RM125 7 12 39 34 73
12 219 UG 34 CRF250R 10 10 36 36 72

順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両
順位 ポイント

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 634 大内 健八 城北ライダース 46 CRF450 10 50
2 651 黄色い☆田中 Team YAM 40 RM125 10 47
3 27 番長 BCG　JAM　＃TI 44 RMZ450 10 45
4 991 BCG大佐 BCG　JAM　＃TI 49 KX250F 10 43
5 150 慈英　一 にゃ～んRC 55 KX250F 10 41
6 48 アッキー ５０９RACING 40 CRF450 10 40
7 26 清水 賢治 イエローマジック　スポーツ 38 RM125 10 39
8 151 タケシ スエロレーシング 44 WR250R 10 38
9 45 あべっち 青木林業＋投げ殺り 36 CRF250 10 37
10 219 UG 34 CRF250R 10 36
11 16 田崎 徹 SHOOT DOWN 40 CRF250R 10 35
12 110 オヤカタ サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 47 CRF250R 10 34

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周

1 634 634 634 634 634 634 634 634 634 634
2 27 651 651 651 651 651 651 651 651 651
3 651 26 26 26 26 26 27 27 27 27
4 26 27 27 27 27 27 26 991 991 991
5 16 16 16 16 991 991 991 150 150 150
6 991 991 991 991 16 16 150 26 26 48
7 45 45 45 150 150 150 16 16 48 26
8 151 150 150 45 45 45 45 45 151 151
9 150 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 45 45
10 48 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 219 219
11 110 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 16 16
12 219 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 634 大内 健八 城北ライダース 46 CRF450 9 50
2 991 BCG大佐 BCG　JAM　＃TI 49 KX250F 9 47
3 150 慈英　一 にゃ～んRC 55 KX250F 9 45
4 27 番長 BCG　JAM　＃TI 44 RMZ450 9 43
5 16 田崎 徹 SHOOT DOWN 40 CRF250R 9 41
6 651 黄色い☆田中 Team YAM 40 RM125 9 40
7 110 オヤカタ サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 47 CRF250R 9 39
8 151 タケシ スエロレーシング 44 WR250R 9 38
9 45 あべっち 青木林業＋投げ殺り 36 CRF250 9 37
10 219 UG 34 CRF250R 9 36
11 48 アッキー ５０９RACING 40 CRF450 9 35
12 26 清水 賢治 イエローマジック　スポーツ 38 RM125 9 34

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周

1 634 634 634 634 634 634 634 634 634
2 110 110 110 991 991 991 991 991 991
3 991 991 991 48 48 48 150 150 150
4 150 150 48 110 150 150 27 27 27
5 26 48 150 150 110 27 16 16 16
6 48 27 27 27 27 110 110 651 651
7 27 16 16 16 16 16 651 110 110
8 16 151 151 151 651 651 151 151 151
9 151 651 651 651 151 151 219 45 45
10 219 219 219 219 219 219 45 219 219
11 651 45 45 45 45 45 48 48 48
12 45 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26


